Boschetto Relay

Data creazione: 2024/05/17 08:23:29

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 31/03/2019

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

COMETTO Elena
NARCISO Luca
BRUNO Andrea
NARCISO Michele
CHIOGNA Jacopo
ABRATE Fabrizio
BRUGNATI Bartolomeo
CIARLITTO Guendalina
PELLEGRINO Gilberto
CERESA Carlo
PERISSINOTTO Giulio
ARNAUDO Marco
PIZZONIA Annunziata
BRIGNONE Lorenzo
MARTINETTO Renato
FASAN Noah

PILATI Luciano
STILLAVATO Stefano
CERESA Roberta
CASALE Annalisa
ZANELLA Luigino
MASSONE Germana
PAIRONE Davide
PERISSINOTTO Luciano
MASSIMELLI Arcangela
ZANELLA Irene
ZAMPERIN Enzo
SICILIANO Elisabetta
PETTITI Giorgia
ROBERTO Andrea
ROBERTO Emanuele
CERESA Giorgio
BIANCO Costanza
BRIGNONE Tiziana
BELTRAMO Marina
GUIDA Francesca
BALMA Carla Stefania
SOLARO Francesca
LO GRASSO Antonino
CHIOGNA Nicolo
FALLETTO Claudio

Societa

A.S.D. ORICUNEO
CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D. ORICUNEO
CRAL G.T.T.

OPK Miraflores ASD
OPK Miraflores ASD
C.U.S. TORINO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
ASD GSPORT

OPK Miraflores ASD
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
OPK Miraflores ASD
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
CRAL G.T.T.

C.U.S. TORINO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
ASD GSPORT

ASD GSPORT
C.U.S. TORINO
C.U.S. TORINO
ASD GSPORT

OPK Miraflores ASD
OPK Miraflores ASD
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
C.U.S. TORINO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
OPK Miraflores ASD
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
ASD GSPORT

OPK Miraflores ASD
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
ASD GSPORT
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
C.U.S. TORINO
A.S.D. ORICUNEO
ASD GSPORT

OPK Miraflores ASD
ASD GSPORT

Tempo
00:15:00
00:22:00
00:29:18
00:16:41
00:22:03
00:30:38
00:17:47
00:23:52
00:33:43
00:17:51
00:24:22
00:33:49
00:18:02
00:29:42
00:34:17
00:18:20
00:30:23
00:38:19
00:18:29
00:32:10
00:40:01
00:20:35
00:32:24
00:40:38
00:20:56
00:32:38
00:40:54
00:22:10
00:33:04
00:40:57
00:24:53
00:37:10
00:45:17
00:31:39
00:39:52
00:45:20
00:50:10
00:50:13
01:18:06
00:16:15
00:45:36



